
Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

RESULTS - RÉSULTATS - EREDMÉNYEK

MEN'S 100 M - TIME TRIAL

Heat 1 15:50
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 129 Phippen Yannick 1992 GBR 6 10,76 q

2 111 Smith-John Ishmael 1995 GBR 2 10,78 q

3 104 Robinson Byron 1987 GBR 4 10,80 q

4 314 Vadászi Viktor Ákos 2001 VEDAC 3 11,22 PB

5 633 Berek András 2002 FTC 5 11,29

6 188 Iberhardt Bence 2003 DOVASE 7 11,39 PB

7 339 Szücs Richárd 1995 Csepeli DAC 8 11,68 SB

Wind: +1.3

Heat 2 15:52
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 117 Watson-Brown Jordan 1998 GBR 5 10,57 Q

2 666 Bézsenyi Gergely Viktor 1991 GEAC 2 10,68 SB q

3 393 Klinkó Barnabás 2003 BHSE 3 11,23 PB

4 632 Vágvölgyi Csaba Rezső 2002 FTC 7 11,42 PB

222 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 6 DQ

151 Sajgó Dávid 2001 Vasas 8 DQ

149 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas 4 DNS

Wind: +0.6

Heat 3 15:54
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 194 Máté Tamás 1998 BHSE 3 10,50 PB Q1 194 Máté Tamás 1998 BHSE 3 10,50 PB Q

2 657 Milinkov Petar 1997 SRB 5 10,84 q

3 106 Powel Damien 1995 GBR 6 11,10

4 221 Daryl Thomas 1987 GBR 4 11,19

5 631 Nemes Balázs 1993 FTC 7 11,32 PB

6 215 Szakács Ede Attila 1996 BHSE 2 11,33 SB

7 267 Prepszl Máté József 2001 UTE 8 11,57

Wind: +0.7

Heat 4 15:56
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 122 Baker Nicklas 1994 GBR 2 10,60 Q

2 108 Davis Eden 1999 GBR 7 10,60 Q

3 362 Sipos János 1991 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 3 10,65 q

4 313 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 6 10,90 q

5 185 Pócs Dominik Ádám 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 5 11,19

6 596 Berta Máté 1996 NYSC 4 11,35

7 101 Adam André 1998 BEL 8 11,47

Wind: +2.8
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
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Heat 5 15:58
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 107 Ashwell Dominic 1999 GBR 2 10,33 Q

2 363 Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 4 10,58 Q

3 112 Lawrence Jack 1996 GBR 7 10,74 q

4 392 Orosz Bence Tamás 1998 BHSE 6 11,11

5 196 Telek Ádám 1997 BHSE 8 11,19 PB

6 597 Domonkos Csaba 1999 NYSC 3 11,23 SB

7 187 Papp Bence 1999 DOVASE 5 11,42 SB

Wind: +0.6

Heat 6 16:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 540 Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 10,48 SB Q

2 116 Browne Jonathan 1983 GBR 7 10,64 Q

3 197 Gönczi Pál 1991 BHSE 3 11,11

4 541 Csornai János 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 11,19 PB

5 128 Johnson Tyler 1991 GBR 2 11,25

6 198 Farkas Ádám 2000 REAC SI SE 8 11,48 SB

7 654 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 5 11,49

Wind: +0.2

MEN'S 100 M - FINALS

FINAL "A" 18:07
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 107 Ashwell Dominic 1999 GBR 4 10,27

2 194 Máté Tamás 1998 BHSE 6 10,46 PB

3 363 Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 7 10,48 =PB3 363 Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 7 10,48 =PB

4 540 Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 10,58

5 116 Browne Jonathan 1983 GBR 1 10,62

6 117 Watson-Brown Jordan 1998 GBR 3 10,66

7 108 Davis Eden 1999 GBR 8 10,74

8 122 Baker Nicklas 1994 GBR 2 10,79

Wind: +0.3

FINAL "B" 18:05
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 666 Bézsenyi Gergely Viktor 1991 GEAC 5 10,74

2 111 Smith-John Ishmael 1995 GBR 7 10,75

3 362 Sipos János 1991 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 4 10,81

4 104 Robinson Byron 1987 GBR 8 10,82

5 129 Phippen Yannick 1992 GBR 6 10,85

6 313 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 2 11,01

657 Milinkov Petar 1997 SRB 1 DQ

112 Lawrence Jack 1996 GBR 3 DQ

Wind: 0.0
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

MEN'S 200 M - HEATS

Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Heat Result Record
1 363 Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 1 20,92 PB

2 122 Baker Nicklas 1994 GBR 1 21,26

3 189 Farkas Bence 2002 DOVASE 1 21,51 SB

4 117 Watson-Brown Jordan 1998 GBR 3 21,71

5 666 Bézsenyi Gergely Viktor 1991 GEAC 1 21,78

6 222 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 2 21,86

7 104 Robinson Byron 1987 GBR 2 21,92

8 129 Phippen Yannick 1992 GBR 2 21,99

9 111 Smith-John Ishmael 1995 GBR 3 22,05

10 112 Lawrence Jack 1996 GBR 3 22,08

10 657 Milinkov Petar 1997 SRB 3 22,08

12 652 Boda Boldizsár 1998 Haladás VSE 2 22,12

13 647 Enyingi Patrik Simon 2001 FTC 4 22,35 PB

14 392 Orosz Bence Tamás 1998 BHSE 2 22,42

15 103 Dramaix Aymerick 1994 BEL 4 22,51

16 185 Pócs Dominik Ádám 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 2 22,53

17 673 Csahóczi Csanád 2002 Keszthely VDSE 4 22,61 PB

18 197 Gönczi Pál 1991 BHSE 5 22,67 SB

19 128 Johnson Tyler 1991 GBR 3 22,70

20 598 Szabó Kristóf 1999 NYSC 5 22,71

21 249 Tarlukács Ádám 1993 BHSE 5 22,82 SB

22 596 Berta Máté 1996 NYSC 5 22,87 PB

23 313 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 3 23,53 SB

24 101 Adam André 1998 BEL 5 23,54

25 154 Szabó Kristóf 1999 Vasas 4 23,61 SB

26 195 Kállai Balázs Zsolt 2000 BHSE 4 23,64 PB

27 221 Daryl Thomas 1987 GBR 3 23,70

28 161 Juhász Roland 2003 Dunakeszi VSE 4 23,70 PB

29 267 Prepszl Máté József 2001 UTE 5 23,97

116 Browne Jonathan 1983 GBR 1 DNS

636 Szabó László 1991 FTC 1 DNS

126 Erewa Robin 1991 GER 1 DNS

194 Máté Tamás 1998 BHSE 1 DNS

654 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 2 DNS

362 Sipos János 1991 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 2 DNS

198 Farkas Ádám 2000 REAC SI SE 4 DNS

106 Powel Damien 1995 GBR 4 DNS

196 Telek Ádám 1997 BHSE 5 DNS

Coach of the winner: Ecseki Dániel.

Heat 1 19:15
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 363 Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 6 20,92 PB

2 122 Baker Nicklas 1994 GBR 5 21,26

3 189 Farkas Bence 2002 DOVASE 8 21,51 SB

4 666 Bézsenyi Gergely Viktor 1991 GEAC 2 21,78

116 Browne Jonathan 1983 GBR 1 DNS

636 Szabó László 1991 FTC 3 DNS

126 Erewa Robin 1991 GER 4 DNS

194 Máté Tamás 1998 BHSE 7 DNS

Wind: +1.0
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
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Heat 2 19:17
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 222 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 7 21,86

2 104 Robinson Byron 1987 GBR 4 21,92

3 129 Phippen Yannick 1992 GBR 6 21,99

4 652 Boda Boldizsár 1998 Haladás VSE 5 22,12

5 392 Orosz Bence Tamás 1998 BHSE 8 22,42

6 185 Pócs Dominik Ádám 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 2 22,53

654 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 1 DNS

362 Sipos János 1991 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 3 DNS

Wind: +1.0

Heat 3 19:19
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 117 Watson-Brown Jordan 1998 GBR 4 21,71

2 111 Smith-John Ishmael 1995 GBR 7 22,05

3 112 Lawrence Jack 1996 GBR 5 22,08

4 657 Milinkov Petar 1997 SRB 8 22,08

5 128 Johnson Tyler 1991 GBR 3 22,70

6 313 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 2 23,53 SB

7 221 Daryl Thomas 1987 GBR 6 23,70

Wind: +1.5

Heat 4 19:21
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 647 Enyingi Patrik Simon 2001 FTC 8 22,35 PB

2 103 Dramaix Aymerick 1994 BEL 4 22,51

3 673 Csahóczi Csanád 2002 Keszthely VDSE 3 22,61 PB

4 154 Szabó Kristóf 1999 Vasas 7 23,61 SB4 Szabó Kristóf 23,61

5 195 Kállai Balázs Zsolt 2000 BHSE 6 23,64 PB

6 161 Juhász Roland 2003 Dunakeszi VSE 5 23,70 PB

198 Farkas Ádám 2000 REAC SI SE 1 DNS

106 Powel Damien 1995 GBR 2 DNS

Wind: +1.1

Heat 5 19:23
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 197 Gönczi Pál 1991 BHSE 7 22,67 SB

2 598 Szabó Kristóf 1999 NYSC 6 22,71

3 249 Tarlukács Ádám 1993 BHSE 5 22,82 SB

4 596 Berta Máté 1996 NYSC 4 22,87 PB

5 101 Adam André 1998 BEL 2 23,54

6 267 Prepszl Máté József 2001 UTE 8 23,97

196 Telek Ádám 1997 BHSE 3 DNS

Wind: +0.6
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

MEN'S 800 M - HEATS

Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Heat Result Record
1 171 Kiss Gergő Xavér 1995 SVSE 2 1:50.32

2 620 Varga Lőrinc Mihály 2000 AC Bonyhád 2 1:51.53 SB

3 243 Együd Máté 1996 TFSE 2 1:52.30

4 235 Kelemen Bence 1995 TFSE 2 1:52.55

5 231 Vörös Márk 1997 HÓDIÁK SE 2 1:53.08

6 240 Ott Benjámin 1998 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 2 1:53.77

7 687 Pápai Márton 1995 GEAC 2 1:53.93

8 689 K. Nagy Tamás 1998 BHSE 2 1:53.99

9 300 Lendvai András 1998 DSC-SI 2 1:54.25 PB

10 685 Süli Richárd 1998 TFSE 2 1:54.36

11 233 Peter Durica 1997 SVK 1 1:55.77

12 691 Tóth Máté 1997 POSTÁS SE 1 1:56.30

13 236 Csák Tamás 2000 Csömöri Sport Kft. 1 1:59.82 SB

14 690 Polyánki Bence 1999 BHSE 2 2:00.00

15 387 Dalos Máté 1997 KSI SE 1 2:01.28

16 180 Sali Dávid 2002 Budaörsi DSE 1 2:01.54

17 247 Loósz Péter 2000 Vasas 1 2:05.72 SB

386 Kasoly Benedek 2000 KSI SE 1 DNF

232 Lendvorský Leonard 1992 SVK 1 DNF

Coach of the winner: Tóthné Stupián Anikó.

Heat 1 18:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 233 Peter Durica 1997 SVK 8 1:55.77

2 691 Tóth Máté 1997 POSTÁS SE 4 1:56.30

3 236 Csák Tamás 2000 Csömöri Sport Kft. 2 1:59.82 SB3 236 Csák Tamás 2000 Csömöri Sport Kft. 2 1:59.82 SB

4 387 Dalos Máté 1997 KSI SE 3 2:01.28

5 180 Sali Dávid 2002 Budaörsi DSE 5 2:01.54

6 247 Loósz Péter 2000 Vasas 6 2:05.72 SB

386 Kasoly Benedek 2000 KSI SE 1 DNF

232 Lendvorský Leonard 1992 SVK 7 DNF

Heat 2 18:33
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 171 Kiss Gergő Xavér 1995 SVSE 5 1:50.32

2 620 Varga Lőrinc Mihály 2000 AC Bonyhád 1 1:51.53 SB

3 243 Együd Máté 1996 TFSE 6/2 1:52.30

4 235 Kelemen Bence 1995 TFSE 3 1:52.55

5 231 Vörös Márk 1997 HÓDIÁK SE 8 1:53.08

6 240 Ott Benjámin 1998 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 4/2 1:53.77

7 687 Pápai Márton 1995 GEAC 7 1:53.93

8 689 K. Nagy Tamás 1998 BHSE 2/2 1:53.99

9 300 Lendvai András 1998 DSC-SI 2/1 1:54.25 PB

10 685 Süli Richárd 1998 TFSE 6/1 1:54.36

11 690 Polyánki Bence 1999 BHSE 4/1 2:00.00
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

MEN'S 5000 M - HEATS

20:25
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 238 Kovács Marcell András 1998 BHSE 4 14:36.90 PB

2 589 Fazekas Milán Gábor 1993 KARC 3 14:39.86 PB

3 402 Farkas Dárius Ádám 1991 BEAC 6 14:48.18 SB

4 401 Molnár Ákos 1991 Vasas 5 14:51.61

5 700 Jenkei Péter 1992 Vasas 7 14:57.18 SB

6 239 Bácskai Bence 2000 BHSE 1 15:08.37 SB

7 403 Dénes Ervin 1996 Ikarus BSE 2 15:23.25 SB

Coach of the winner: Csoma Ferenc.
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

MEN'S 110 M HURDLES - TIME TRIAL

15:05
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 105 Fillery Cameron 1998 GBR 2 13,72 q

2 113 Weaver James 1997 GBR 1 14,02 q

3 155 Eszes Dániel 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 5 14,24 q

4 656 Babić Saša 1997 SRB 4 14,84 q

5 121 Copeland Michael 1989 GBR 8 15,28 q

6 156 Lovistyék Bálint 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 3 15,61 q

7 114 Joe Appiah 1970 GBR 7 15,62 q

8 397 Kemenes Ákos 1996 GEAC 6 16,51 q

Wind: +1.9

MEN'S 110 M HURDLES - FINAL

17:50
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 105 Fillery Cameron 1998 GBR 6 13,68

2 113 Weaver James 1997 GBR 5 13,80

3 155 Eszes Dániel 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 3 14,16 PB

4 656 Babić Saša 1997 SRB 4 14,91

5 121 Copeland Michael 1989 GBR 7 15,52

6 397 Kemenes Ákos 1996 GEAC 1 15,83 SB

7 114 Joe Appiah 1970 GBR 2 16,03

8 156 Lovistyék Bálint 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 8 16,12

Wind: +1.6
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

MEN'S POLE VAULT - FINAL

17:15
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 163 Prekl Dario 1998 CRO 5 5,00

2 616 Böndör Dániel 1998 AC Bonyhád 17 4,80 =SB

3 681 Barcsay Csanád Ákos 1997 TFSE 16 4,80 SB

4 680 Nagy Marcell 2002 MTK Budapest 15 4,80 =PB

5 678 Kéri Tamás 1993 Ikarus BSE 18 4,70

6 165 Salaj Sven 2001 CRO 3 4,50

7 661 Mijailovic Dorde 1998 SRB 6 4,50

8 617 Böndör Márton 2002 AC Bonyhád 14 4,40

9 280 Bánovics József 2003 GEAC 13 4,30

10 164 Paravac Ivan 2001 CRO 1 4,20

10 618 Scheidler Dávid 2002 AC Bonyhád 12 4,20 SB

12 679 Vári Péter 2002 MTK Budapest 11 4,00

13 533 Ozváry Balázs 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 8 4,00 PB

14 383 Gábris Dávid 1999 KSI SE 9 3,80

14 550 Lakatos András 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 10 3,80 =SB

16 281 Bánovics Károly 2003 GEAC 7 3,80 =PB

282 Ladányi Viktor 2003 GEAC 4 NH

110 Coppell Harry 1996 GBR 2 DNS

BIB Name 3,60 3,80 4,00 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90 5,00 5,10 5,20
163 Prekl Dario - - - - - - - xxo - xo - xo - xxx

616 Böndör Dániel - - - - - - - o - o - xxx

681 Barcsay Csanád Ákos - - - - - - - xxo - o xxx

680 Nagy Marcell - - - - - - o - xxo xxo xxx

678 Kéri Tamás - - - - - - xo xo o xxx

165 Salaj Sven - - - o o - xo - xxx

661 Mijailovic Dorde - - - - - o xxo - xxx

617 Böndör Márton - - - - - o xxx

280 Bánovics József - - - o o - xxx

164 Paravac Ivan - - - o - xxx

618 Scheidler Dávid - - o o x-

679 Vári Péter - - o xxx

533 Ozváry Balázs o xxo o xxx

383 Gábris Dávid o o xxx

550 Lakatos András - o xxx

281 Bánovics Károly xo xxo xxx

282 Ladányi Viktor xxx

110 Coppell Harry
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

MEN'S LONG JUMP - FINAL

16:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Wind Result Record
1 636 Szabó László 1991 FTC 15 +1.5 7,99 PB

2 364 Pázmándi Dominik 2000 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 10 +0.4 7,76 PB

3 637 Galambos Tibor 1991 FTC 12 +1.6 7,59 SB

4 649 Pap Kristóf 1998 Haladás VSE 18 +2.0 7,45

5 634 Bánhidi Bence 1989 FTC 19 +0.1 7,31 SB

6 658 Miodrag Djokic 1997 SRB 5 +1.3 7,24

7 609 Gerics Roland 2001 TSC-Geotech 20 +1.0 7,02

8 650 Pethő Márton 2000 Haladás VSE 22 -0.2 6,92 PB

9 365 Nagy Milán 2001 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 21 +1.4 6,77

10 635 Smelka Dániel 2002 FTC 17 +1.7 6,75 PB

11 175 Székács Máté 1998 Favorit AC 11 +0.8 6,74 SB

12 659 Čanak Petar 2002 SRB 13 +1.1 6,61

13 614 Fazekas Mátyás 2001 AC Bonyhád 3 +0.9 6,50 PB

14 383 Gábris Dávid 1999 KSI SE 4 +0.6 6,44

15 615 Szabó Máté 2001 AC Bonyhád 8 +1.1 6,39 SB

16 379 Monoki Benjamin 2003 Miskolci Sportiskola 1 0.0 6,39

17 195 Kállai Balázs Zsolt 2000 BHSE 7 +1.2 6,35 SB

18 378 Pintér Erik 2002 Miskolci Sportiskola 14 +0.1 6,30

19 581 Mohácsi Soma Márton 1994 KARC 16 +0.3 6,23 SB

20 580 Böröndy Hunor 1993 KARC 9 +1.7 6,16 SB

21 384 Varga Bercel 2001 KSI SE 2 -0.8 5,64 SB

385 Antal Bálint 2002 KSI SE 6 NM

Coach of the winner: Kiss Tibor.

BIB Name 1 65432

636 Szabó László 7,61 (+0.7) 7,87 (+1.0) 7,62 (+0.3) 7,59 (+2.0) 7,73 (+0.6) 7,99 (+1.5)

364 Pázmándi Dominik 7,25 (+0.3) 7,76 (+0.4) x (+1.1) - - -

637 Galambos Tibor x (+0.7) x (+1.3) 7,26 (+0.7) 7,59 (+1.6) x (-0.1) x (+1.2)

649 Pap Kristóf 7,45 (+2.0) - - - - -

634 Bánhidi Bence 7,23 (+2.0) 7,26 (+0.5) 7,13 (+1.5) 7,31 (+0.1) 7,14 (+1.1) x (+0.6)

658 Miodrag Djokic 7,08 (+0.1) 7,24 (+1.3) x (+0.7) - - -

609 Gerics Roland 6,9 (+0.3) x (+2.5) 7 (+2.0) 7,01 (+0.3) 7,02 (+1.0) x (0.0)

650 Pethő Márton 6,33 (+1.9) 6,7 (+0.8) 6,92 (-0.2) - - -

365 Nagy Milán 6,53 (+3.0) 6,67 (+0.3) 6,77 (+1.4) 6,54 (+0.1) 6,68 (+0.7) 6,47 (+1.0)

635 Smelka Dániel 6,42 (+1.0) x (+0.7) 6,75 (+1.7) - - -

175 Székács Máté x (0.0) x (+0.1) 6,74 (+0.8) - - -

659 Čanak Petar 6,61 (+1.1) 6,54 (+1.4) (0.0) - - -

614 Fazekas Mátyás 6,36 (+0.6) 6,13 (+0.1) 6,5 (+0.9) - - -

383 Gábris Dávid 6,26 (+1.5) 6,44 (+0.6) - - - -

615 Szabó Máté x (+0.2) 6,24 (+0.3) 6,39 (+1.1) - - -

379 Monoki Benjamin x (+0.4) x (+0.7) 6,39 0 - - -

195 Kállai Balázs Zsolt x (+0.5) 6,35 (+1.2) x (+1.4) - - -

378 Pintér Erik x (+0.6) 6,3 (+0.1) 5,99 (+0.8) - - -

581 Mohácsi Soma Márton 6,23 (+0.3) x (+1.6) x (+0.3) - - -

580 Böröndy Hunor x (+0.4) x (+1.3) 6,16 (+1.7) - - -

384 Varga Bercel x (+0.3) 5,6 (+0.4) 5,64 (-0.8) - - -
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
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MEN'S HAMMER THROW - FINAL

Sándor Vörös Memorial 18:25
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 568 Halász Bence 1997 Dobó SE 3 76,42

2 120 Lingua Marco 1978 ITA 13 73,02

3 567 Hudi Ákos 1991 Dobó SE 1 71,71

4 570 Rába Dániel 1998 Dobó SE 12 70,78

5 571 Varga Donát 2000 Dobó SE 5 67,45

6 142 Nagy Gergely 1991 Pápai AC 9 67,23

7 569 Varga Balázs 1998 Dobó SE 10 66,19

8 321 Czeller Gábor Sándor 1999 VEDAC 2 63,62

9 651 Fábián Zoltán 1969 Haladás VSE 8 61,05

10 143 Sztupák László 2002 Pápai AC 7 54,85

11 322 Stadtschmitzer Miklós 1997 VEDAC 4 54,53

12 323 Cserháti Simon 2000 VEDAC 11 53,44

13 324 Minyó Bence János 2001 VEDAC 6 51,23

Coaches of the winner: Németh László and Németh Zsolt.

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

568 Halász Bence 74,01 76,36 x 76,42 x -

120 Lingua Marco 71,59 x 73,02 x x -

567 Hudi Ákos x 71,71 x x x -

570 Rába Dániel 69,42 70,78 70,76 70,07 70,74 -

571 Varga Donát 64,27 65,76 x x 65,50 67,45

142 Nagy Gergely 66,61 66,49 65,99 67,02 67,23 66,74

569 Varga Balázs x 65,50 x 66,19 x x

321 Czeller Gábor Sándor 62,46 59,74 63,62 x 63,13 x

651 Fábián Zoltán 60,73 x 60,66 61,05 x 59,50

143 Sztupák László x 53,15 54,85 - - -143 Sztupák László x 53,15 54,85 - - -

322 Stadtschmitzer Miklós 54,53 53,99 51,94 - - -

323 Cserháti Simon x 53,44 x - - -

324 Minyó Bence János 51,23 50,53 x - - -
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

MEN'S JAVELIN THROW - FINAL

18:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 130 Qizhen Liu 1995 CHN 1 79,12

2 368 Rivasz-Tóth Norbert 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 15 77,30

3 334 Schmölcz Márk Xavér 1997 TSC-Geotech 14 70,14 SB

4 669 Petz Barnabás 1997 MTK Budapest 12 68,30

5 292 Rab Attila 1994 Ikarus BSE 13 68,09

6 115 Harris Joe 1997 GBR 11 64,74

7 369 Gál Mihály 1994 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 10 64,63 SB

8 670 Jancsik Tamás 2001 MTK Budapest 8 64,12

9 665 Kovács Noel 1999 Ikarus BSE 9 63,22

10 273 Járvás Máté Tamás 2001 UTE 4 59,11 PB

11 686 Hortobágyi János 1991 Békési DAC 7 57,18

12 662 Zivan Popov 1997 SRB 3 56,91

13 335 Juhász Bence 2000 TSC-Geotech 2 48,39

14 228 Canea Zoltán 2001 GEAC 5 46,82

325 Török Krisztián 1987 VEDAC 6 DNS

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

130 Qizhen Liu x 79,12 76,42 x 75,05 74,44

368 Rivasz-Tóth Norbert 77,3 74,64 73,21 x 73,89 72,64

334 Schmölcz Márk Xavér 63,02 64,91 x 67 70,14 64,72

669 Petz Barnabás 63,06 63,13 67,31 62,4 63,85 68,3

292 Rab Attila 66,74 68,09 64,96 x 65,73 63,78

115 Harris Joe 62,89 63,77 64,74 64,05 59,93 x

369 Gál Mihály x 64,63 x x 59,82 57,59

670 Jancsik Tamás 61,82 64,01 58,36 x 64,12 62,54

665 Kovács Noel 60,02 61,54 60,23 63,22 57,59 58,29

273 Járvás Máté Tamás x 59,11 59,04 55,35 x x

686 Hortobágyi János 57,18 52,98 x - - -

662 Zivan Popov x 56,91 54,14 - - -

335 Juhász Bence x 48,39 - - - -

228 Canea Zoltán 46,14 46,82 x - - -
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
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WOMEN'S 100 M - TIME TRIAL

Heat 1 15:25
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 125 Fabunmi-Alade Risquat 1994 GBR 5 11,80 Q

2 653 Farkas Petra Beáta 1999 BHSE 4 11,97 SB Q

3 109 Smith-Hahn Eleanor 1996 GBR 8 12,10 q

4 220 Turcsik Katalin 1981 BHSE 1 12,42 q

5 192 Nagy Lili 2001 Eötvös DSE 6 12,51 PB q

6 190 Víg Zsanett 2000 Eötvös DSE 3 12,67 SB

7 193 Együd Luca 1998 TFSE 7 12,74 PB

8 297 Dávid Anna 2002 DSC-SI 2 12,84 SB

Wind: 0.0

Heat 2 15:25
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 162 Csóti Jusztina 1998 BHSE 1 11,76 =PB Q

2 360 Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 5 11,89 SB Q

3 206 Répási Petra 1996 GEAC 6 12,21 SB q

4 361 Knipfer Ágnes 2000 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 8 12,30 PB q

5 123 Pace Rachela 2003 MLT 3 12,60

6 184 Nagy Júlia 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 4 12,80

7 102 Mat Amy 1997 GBR 7 12,97

390 Czifra Lili Dóra 2003 HÓDIÁK SE 2 DQ

Wind: +1.2

Heat 3 15:25
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 183 Kerekes Gréta 1992 DSC-SI 7 11,68 PB Q1 183 Kerekes Gréta 1992 DSC-SI 7 11,68 PB Q

2 399 Kaptur Éva 1987 BHSE 8 12,00 q

3 177 Bornemann Annika 1993 GER 5 12,31 q

4 539 Gimesi Kata 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 12,64 PB

5 199 Dobi Larina Adrienn 2003 Ikarus BSE 2 12,74

6 214 Szalay Dalma 1997 BHSE 6 12,87 SB

312 Szigeti Beatrix 1999 VEDAC 3 DNS

Wind: +1.3

Heat 4 15:25
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 398 Kozák Luca 1996 DSC-SI 3 11,54 SB Q

2 174 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 Pegazus Atlétika 4 11,83 PB Q

3 169 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 6 11,85 PB Q

4 382 Sipos Borbála 1999 KSI SE 7 12,38 PB q

5 191 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 2 12,74 PB

6 630 Kuti Nikolett 2000 FTC 5 12,80 PB

373 Hevesi Hanna 2001 DSC-SI 8 DQ

Wind: +1.8
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S 100 M - FINALS

FINAL "A" 18:05
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 398 Kozák Luca 1996 DSC-SI 4 11,57

2 183 Kerekes Gréta 1992 DSC-SI 6 11,75

3 125 Fabunmi-Alade Risquat 1994 GBR 3 11,81

4 162 Csóti Jusztina 1998 BHSE 5 11,85

5 653 Farkas Petra Beáta 1999 BHSE 1 11,93 SB

6 360 Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 2 11,98

7 174 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 Pegazus Atlétika 8 11,99

8 169 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 7 12,13

Wind: 0.0

Coach of the winner: Suba László.

FINAL "B" 18:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 399 Kaptur Éva 1987 BHSE 5 11,73 SB

2 109 Smith-Hahn Eleanor 1996 GBR 6 12,03

3 206 Répási Petra 1996 GEAC 4 12,24

4 220 Turcsik Katalin 1981 BHSE 2 12,26 SB

5 361 Knipfer Ágnes 2000 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 3 12,40

6 192 Nagy Lili 2001 Eötvös DSE 1 12,50 PB

382 Sipos Borbála 1999 KSI SE 7 DQ

177 Bornemann Annika 1993 GER 8 DQ

Wind: +1.9
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S 200 M - HEATS

Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Heat Result Record
1 695 Nádházy Evelin 1995 GEAC 1 23,99 PB

2 162 Csóti Jusztina 1998 BHSE 1 24,25 SB

3 698 Molnár Janka 2001 Budafoki MTE 2 24,32 PB

4 398 Kozák Luca 1996 DSC-SI 1 24,38 SB

5 699 Kőszegi Míra 2002 Budafoki MTE 1 24,52

6 109 Smith-Hahn Eleanor 1996 GBR 2 24,84

7 360 Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 1 24,95 SB

8 169 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 2 25,05

9 177 Bornemann Annika 1993 GER 2 25,47

10 220 Turcsik Katalin 1981 BHSE 2 25,56 SB

11 193 Együd Luca 1998 TFSE 3 25,65 PB

12 696 Széll Gyöngyi 1991 BEAC 2 25,98

13 275 Tóth Rebeka 1999 UTE 3 26,00

14 178 Szűcs Bianka 2004 Budaörsi DSE 4 26,01 PB

15 297 Dávid Anna 2002 DSC-SI 3 26,04 PB

16 179 Veres Gréta 2004 Budaörsi DSE 4 26,15 PB

17 191 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 3 26,24 PB

18 123 Pace Rachela 2003 MLT 2 26,31

19 184 Nagy Júlia 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 3 26,82 SB

20 697 Erdei Tamara 1999 Ikarus BSE 3 26,88 SB

21 630 Kuti Nikolett 2000 FTC 3 26,95

22 390 Czifra Lili Dóra 2003 HÓDIÁK SE 4 27,31

23 102 Mat Amy 1997 GBR 4 27,41

24 118 Vassallo Katya 1995 MLT 4 27,74

399 Kaptur Éva 1987 BHSE 1 DNS

174 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 Pegazus Atlétika 1 DNS

125 Fabunmi-Alade Risquat 1994 GBR 1 DNS

190 Víg Zsanett 2000 Eötvös DSE 2 DNS

192 Nagy Lili 2001 Eötvös DSE 3 DNS

Coach of the winner: Karakas Józsefné.

Heat 1 19:40
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 695 Nádházy Evelin 1995 GEAC 2 23,99 PB

2 162 Csóti Jusztina 1998 BHSE 1 24,25 SB

3 398 Kozák Luca 1996 DSC-SI 3 24,38 SB

4 699 Kőszegi Míra 2002 Budafoki MTE 5 24,52

5 360 Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 6 24,95 SB

399 Kaptur Éva 1987 BHSE 4 DNS

174 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 Pegazus Atlétika 7 DNS

125 Fabunmi-Alade Risquat 1994 GBR 8 DNS

Wind: 0.0
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

Heat 2 19:43
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 698 Molnár Janka 2001 Budafoki MTE 5 24,32 PB

2 109 Smith-Hahn Eleanor 1996 GBR 4 24,84

3 169 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 1 25,05

4 177 Bornemann Annika 1993 GER 6 25,47

5 220 Turcsik Katalin 1981 BHSE 8 25,56 SB

6 696 Széll Gyöngyi 1991 BEAC 2 25,98

7 123 Pace Rachela 2003 MLT 3 26,31

190 Víg Zsanett 2000 Eötvös DSE 7 DNS

Wind: +0.7

Heat 3 19:46
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 193 Együd Luca 1998 TFSE 1 25,65 PB

2 275 Tóth Rebeka 1999 UTE 2 26,00

3 297 Dávid Anna 2002 DSC-SI 6 26,04 PB

4 191 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 7 26,24 PB

5 184 Nagy Júlia 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 5 26,82 SB

6 697 Erdei Tamara 1999 Ikarus BSE 3 26,88 SB

7 630 Kuti Nikolett 2000 FTC 4 26,95

192 Nagy Lili 2001 Eötvös DSE 8 DNS

Wind: +0.6

Heat 4 19:49
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 178 Szűcs Bianka 2004 Budaörsi DSE 4 26,01 PB

2 179 Veres Gréta 2004 Budaörsi DSE 3 26,15 PB

3 390 Czifra Lili Dóra 2003 HÓDIÁK SE 5 27,313 Czifra Lili Dóra 27,31

4 102 Mat Amy 1997 GBR 6 27,41

5 118 Vassallo Katya 1995 MLT 7 27,74

Wind: +0.5
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S 800 M - HEATS

Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Heat Result Record
1 234 Štuková Alexandra 1990 SVK 2 2:09.11

2 205 Jenna Wyns 1993 BEL 2 2:12.46

3 244 Ferencz Anna 1997 TFSE 2 2:12.56 PB

4 250 Heffner Hédi 2001 BEAC 2 2:15.13

5 173 Bányai Petra 1999 SVSE 2 2:15.61

6 245 Gajdos Dominika Liliána 2003 Ikarus BSE 2 2:17.13

7 338 Babinyecz Anna 2005 Csepeli DAC 2 2:17.17

8 167 Vrhovac Barbara 2001 CRO 2 2:18.77

9 172 Göncz Anna 1997 SVSE 2 2:20.50

10 693 Tóth Nikolett 2003 CVSE 1 2:21.84 PB

11 621 Kocsis Kata 2000 AC Bonyhád 2 2:22.36

12 241 Muszil Ágnes 2003 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 2 2:23.30

13 242 Peiker Csenge 2004 BSC 1 2:24.57 PB

14 682 Haralyi Zsófia 2005 BEAC 1 2:25.08

15 692 Tóth Laura 2004 POSTÁS SE 1 2:25.68 SB

16 181 Lakatos Nóra Julianna 2002 Budaörsi DSE 1 2:27.94

17 210 Mészáros Zsófia 2004 SZVSE 1 2:29.76 SB

18 248 Szőke-Kiss Anna 2002 Ikarus BSE 2 2:40.23

127 Cyrus Tania-Cyrena 1986 GBR 1 DNS

Heat 1 18:45
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 693 Tóth Nikolett 2003 CVSE 1 2:21.84 PB

2 242 Peiker Csenge 2004 BSC 3 2:24.57 PB

3 682 Haralyi Zsófia 2005 BEAC 4 2:25.08

4 692 Tóth Laura 2004 POSTÁS SE 6 2:25.68 SB

5 181 Lakatos Nóra Julianna 2002 Budaörsi DSE 7 2:27.94

6 210 Mészáros Zsófia 2004 SZVSE 2 2:29.76 SB

127 Cyrus Tania-Cyrena 1986 GBR 5 DNS

Heat 2 18:48
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 234 Štuková Alexandra 1990 SVK 2/2 2:09.11

2 205 Jenna Wyns 1993 BEL 4/2 2:12.46

3 244 Ferencz Anna 1997 TFSE 7/1 2:12.56 PB

4 250 Heffner Hédi 2001 BEAC 8 2:15.13

5 173 Bányai Petra 1999 SVSE 7/2 2:15.61

6 245 Gajdos Dominika Liliána 2003 Ikarus BSE 6/1 2:17.13

7 338 Babinyecz Anna 2005 Csepeli DAC 5 2:17.17

8 167 Vrhovac Barbara 2001 CRO 3 2:18.77

9 172 Göncz Anna 1997 SVSE 6/2 2:20.50

10 621 Kocsis Kata 2000 AC Bonyhád 2/1 2:22.36

11 241 Muszil Ágnes 2003 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 4/1 2:23.30

12 248 Szőke-Kiss Anna 2002 Ikarus BSE 1 2:40.23
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S 5000 M - HEATS

20:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 388 Pataki Anna 1997 KSI SE 3 17:10.60 PB

2 694 Lendvai Luca 2001 Győri Atlétikai Club 2 17:55.99 PB

3 588 Járdi Emese 2000 KARC 1 18:55.68 PB

Coach of the winner: Kárai Kázmér.
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S 100 M HURDLES - TIME TRIAL

Heat 1 14:35
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 525 Takácsová Simona 1998 SVK 3 14,22 Q

2 389 Szűcs Noémi 1997 HÓDIÁK SE 5 14,49 SB Q

3 648 Varga Eszter 2000 Haladás VSE 2 14,79 SB Q

4 627 Ley Fanni 2001 FTC 7 15,61 q

5 628 Gődény Pálma 2000 FTC 8 15,68 SB q

375 Nemes Rita 1989 Miskolci Sportiskola 4 DQ

150 Decker Szonja 2002 Vasas 6 DNS

Wind: +1.9

Heat 2 14:36
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 376 Bacsa Fanni 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 3 13,93 PB Q

2 200 Edőcs Fanni Andrea 1998 BHSE 6 13,94 PB Q

3 655 Emini Milica 1999 SRB 5 13,97 Q

4 396 Zsivoczky-Farkas Györgyi 1985 BHSE 4 14,36 SB Q

5 202 Dobránszky Laura Lola 2002 GEAC 7 14,63 PB Q

6 370 Vanya Vivien 2000 Soproni AC 2 15,64 PB q

7 391 Sztrehárszky Katinka 1999 BHSE 8 15,67 SB q

Wind: +0.6

WOMEN'S 100 M HURDLES - FINALS

A FINAL 17:35
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 655 Emini Milica 1999 SRB 3 14,021 655 Emini Milica 1999 SRB 3 14,02

2 525 Takácsová Simona 1998 SVK 2 14,16

3 376 Bacsa Fanni 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 4 14,26

4 200 Edőcs Fanni Andrea 1998 BHSE 5 14,27

5 389 Szűcs Noémi 1997 HÓDIÁK SE 6 14,35 SB

6 648 Varga Eszter 2000 Haladás VSE 7 14,77 SB

7 202 Dobránszky Laura Lola 2002 GEAC 1 14,95

396 Zsivoczky-Farkas Györgyi 1985 BHSE 8 DQ

Wind: +0.3

B FINAL 17:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record

370 Vanya Vivien 2000 Soproni AC 3 DNS

627 Ley Fanni 2001 FTC 4 DNS

628 Gődény Pálma 2000 FTC 5 DNS

391 Sztrehárszky Katinka 1999 BHSE 6 DNS

Wind:
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP - FINAL

15:15
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 148 Renner Luca 1998 GEAC 11 1,79 SB

2 263 Szabó Barbara 1990 UTE 12 1,77 SB

3 168 Fekete Fédra 1998 BHSE 8 1,77 SB

4 219 Krizsán Xénia 1993 MTK Budapest 10 1,74

5 203 Kárpáti Enikö Kata 2001 PSN Zrt. 9 1,71 SB

6 147 Kriszt Katalin Viktória 1999 GEAC 5 1,68 SB

7 265 Fodor Zsófia 1995 UTE 7 1,60 SB

8 166 Ascic Sara 1997 CRO 2 1,60

9 213 Krasznai Anna 1999 GEAC 4 1,55 =PB

10 343 Fekete Fanni 2000 Reménység Vác 6 1,55 =SB

11 264 Bán Eszter 2005 UTE 3 1,50

119 Pohlmann Kerstin 1994 GBR 1 DNS

Coach of the winner: Deutsch Péter.

BIB Name 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,65 1,68 1,71 1,74 1,77 1,79 1,81

148 Renner Luca - - o xo o xo xxo o xo xxx

263 Szabó Barbara - - - - - - o o xxx

168 Fekete Fédra - - o o o o o xo xxx

219 Krizsán Xénia - - xo o o o o xxx

203 Kárpáti Enikö Kata - o o o xo xxx

147 Kriszt Katalin Viktória o o o xo o xxx

265 Fodor Zsófia o o o xxx

166 Ascic Sara o xo o xxx

213 Krasznai Anna xo o xxx

343 Fekete Fanni o xxo xxx

264 Bán Eszter xo xxx264 Bán Eszter xo xxx

119 Pohlmann Kerstin
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP - FINAL

18:35
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Wind Result Record
1 595 Nyisztor Petra 1996 NYSC 3 +1.0 13,25 PB

2 336 Hoffer Krisztina 1990 TSC-Geotech 14 +0.4 12,95 SB

3 274 Kónya Enikő 2002 UTE 10 +1.2 11,95 SB

4 237 Hargitai Vanda 1997 BSC 12 +0.8 11,95

5 124 Sare Rebecca 1990 MLT 13 +0.5 11,75

6 551 Simon Viktória 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 11 +0.1 11,64 SB

7 646 Erdei Dorottya 1991 FTC 15 -0.4 11,62 SB

8 337 Radócz Viktória 2002 TSC-Geotech 16 +1.7 11,60

9 625 Goschi Anna 2002 FTC 6 0.0 11,27 SB

10 586 Hegyi Boglárka Gréta 2003 KARC 5 +1.5 11,22 PB

11 672 Szabó Laura 2002 Keszthely VDSE 7 +0.3 11,00

12 552 Kovács Dorina 2002 ARAK UP Akadémia 1 +0.5 10,48

13 587 Csontos Virág 2003 KARC 9 0.0 10,36 PB

14 246 Németh Kitti 1997 MTK Budapest 2 0.0 10,27 PB

15 119 Pohlmann Kerstin 1994 GBR 8 +0.4 10,11

372 Fodor Anna 2001 DSC-SI 4 NM

Coach of the winner: Bakosi Béla.

BIB Name

595 Nyisztor Petra 12,83 (+0.9) 12,88 0,0 13,10 0,0 13,25 (+1.0) 12,82 (+0.5) 13,01 (+0.5)

336 Hoffer Krisztina x (+0.9) 12,68 (+0.6) 12,95 (+0.4) x (+0.4) 5,95 (+0.8) x (+0.1)

274 Kónya Enikő x (+0.4) 11,93 11,76 (+3.0) 11,95 (+1.2) x (+0.9) 11,90 (-0.1)

237 Hargitai Vanda 11,75 (-0.3) 11,83 11,74 (+0.2) 11,71 (+0.8) x (+0.9) 11,95 (+0.8)

124 Sare Rebecca 11,32 (+1.2) 11,29 11,38 (+0.1) 11,44 (+0.8) 11,75 (+0.5) 11,59 0,0

551 Simon Viktória 10,95 (+0.6) 11,10 11,34 (+0.4) 11,59 (+0.2) 11,58 (+1.3) 11,64 (+0.1)

654321

646 Erdei Dorottya x (+0.8) 11,43 (+0.9) 11,22 0,0 11,59 (+1.2) 11,38 (-0.4) 11,62 (-0.4)

337 Radócz Viktória x (+0.7) x (+1.4) 11,53 (+1.7) x (+0.6) 11,60 (+1.7) x (0.0)

625 Goschi Anna x (+2.2) 11,09 (+1.0) 11,27 0,0 - - -

586 Hegyi Boglárka Gréta 11,19 (+1.9) x (+0.8) 11,22 (+1.5) - - -

672 Szabó Laura 10,27 (+0.3) x 11,00 (+0.3) - - -

552 Kovács Dorina x (+1.0) x (+0.7) 10,48 (+0.5) - - -

587 Csontos Virág 10,10 (+0.6) 10,18 10,36 0,0 - - -

246 Németh Kitti 10,03 (+1.8) 10,27 0,0 9,95 (+0.2) - - -

119 Pohlmann Kerstin 10,10 (+1.8) 10,03 10,11 (+0.4) - - -
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S SHOT PUT - FINAL

18:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 211 Márton Anita 1989 Békéscsabai AC 8 17,64

2 212 Veiland Violetta 1998 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 7 15,83

3 688 Váradi Krisztina 1993 Maximus SE 6 14,78 SB

4 396 Zsivoczky-Farkas Györgyi 1985 BHSE 5 13,28 SB

5 375 Nemes Rita 1989 Miskolci Sportiskola 2 12,71 PB

6 585 Beregszászi Renáta 2001 KARC 4 12,43

7 619 Kling Réka 2003 AC Bonyhád 1 12,27 PB

8 209 Monoki Katalin 1999 SZVSE 3 11,88

Coach of the winner: Eperjesi László.

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

211 Márton Anita 16,97 16,74 17,61 17,64 x 17,44

212 Veiland Violetta 14,85 15,83 15,27 15,41 x 15,69

688 Váradi Krisztina 14,36 14,57 14,78 x 13,86 x

396 Zsivoczky-Farkas Györgyi 12,26 13,22 12,84 13,19 13,10 13,28

375 Nemes Rita 11,55 11,39 12,28 12,33 12,71 11,17

585 Beregszászi Renáta 12,18 11,90 12,19 12,43 x x

619 Kling Réka 12,00 11,67 x x 12,27 12,23

209 Monoki Katalin 11,82 11,74 x 11,75 x 11,88
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S HAMMER THROW - FINAL

16:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 132 Na Luo 1993 CHN 2 72,93

2 563 Gyurátz Réka 1996 Dobó SE 13 72,03 SB

3 315 Orbán Éva 1984 VEDAC 12 62,89

4 562 Gergelics Cintia 1991 Dobó SE 11 62,65

5 564 Németh Zsanett 2000 Dobó SE 10 62,45

6 542 Brandl Lilla 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 9 56,77 PB

7 566 Giczi Eszter 2002 Dobó SE 8 55,65

8 317 Gombás Petra 2001 VEDAC 7 53,81

9 565 Rajczi Bianka 2001 Dobó SE 6 51,98

10 559 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 2005 Szombathelyi SI 4 49,98 PB

11 311 Csatári Jázmin 2004 VEDAC 5 49,32

12 319 Csatári Dominika 2002 VEDAC 3 41,81 SB

316 Csáky Janka 1999 VEDAC 1 DNS

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

132 Na Luo 70,74 72,93 x 69,61 x 72,33

563 Gyurátz Réka 69,86 69,70 x 69,20 72,03 70,01

315 Orbán Éva 60,32 x 61,87 x 62,18 62,89

562 Gergelics Cintia x 61,41 61,86 x 62,65 x

564 Németh Zsanett 57,69 62,07 x 61,99 61,72 62,45

542 Brandl Lilla 56,77 54,44 55,00 55,06 55,44 52,61

566 Giczi Eszter 54,07 53,96 x 55,65 53,58 55,46

317 Gombás Petra 52,27 53,81 x 53,61 50,22 53,34

565 Rajczi Bianka 50,51 50,12 x x x 51,98

559 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 49,98 49,58 47,23 - - -

311 Csatári Jázmin x 45,07 49,32 - - -

319 Csatári Dominika x x 41,81 - - -
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

WOMEN'S JAVELIN THROW - FINAL

16:45
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 134 Huihui Lyu 1989 CHN 8 66,32

2 135 Lingdan Su 1997 CHN 4 61,45

3 677 Szilágyi Réka 1996 DSC-SI 17 59,72

4 133 Liu Shiying 1993 CHN 6 59,15

5 131 Yuzhen Yu 1998 CHN 1 57,85

6 667 Moravcsik Angéla 1996 MTK Budapest 15 50,78

7 223 Bogdán Annabella 1992 Békéscsabai AC 16 49,27

8 595 Nyisztor Petra 1996 NYSC 10 44,82

9 396 Zsivoczky-Farkas Györgyi 1985 BHSE 13 44,55 SB

10 330 Misák Dominika 2001 TSC-Geotech 12 43,28

11 291 Jákfalvi Blanka 1995 Ikarus BSE 11 43,05

12 668 Marosi Viktória 2001 MTK Budapest 7 41,87 PB

13 186 Sári Pálma 2002 Egri Sportiskola SE 3 41,28 PB

14 318 Máté Fanni Szabina 1999 VEDAC 14 39,76

15 216 Eszenyi Napsugár 2002 GEAC 5 39,73

16 349 Kareczki Réka 1999 Reménység Vác 9 37,65

17 366 Nagy Viktória 2002 Szolnoki SC-SI 2 34,60 SB

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

134 Huihui Lyu 53,76 61,28 66,32 x 66,07 64,78

135 Lingdan Su 57,63 55,04 61,45 - - -

677 Szilágyi Réka 59,72 56,83 54,07 54,64 56,65 54,00

133 Liu Shiying 59,15 x 54,37 x 58,73 x

131 Yuzhen Yu 53,59 57,85 51,85 x x -

667 Moravcsik Angéla x 50,78 46,37 x 47,08 50,16

223 Bogdán Annabella 45,32 46,60 44,59 x 49,27 x

595 Nyisztor Petra 41,30 44,82 x - - -

396 Zsivoczky-Farkas Györgyi 39,49 44,55 41,08 x 40,13 41,23

330 Misák Dominika 38,75 41,59 42,77 37,97 41,63 43,28

291 Jákfalvi Blanka 41,83 41,53 41,42 38,50 43,05 42,39

668 Marosi Viktória 31,51 x 41,34 33,08 41,87 38,06

186 Sári Pálma 39,27 38,12 41,28 - - -

318 Máté Fanni Szabina 39,76 x 39,41 - - -

216 Eszenyi Napsugár 35,09 38,82 39,73 - - -

349 Kareczki Réka 35,16 33,20 37,65 - - -

366 Nagy Viktória 34,60 32,22 33,14 - - -
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

MEN'S 110 M HURDLES (0.99) - TIME TRIAL

14:50
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 613 Balogh Péter 2001 AC Bonyhád 5 14,79 PB q

3 534 Jahola Péter 2000 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 15,37 PB q

4 377 Tigyi József 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 6 15,94 PB q

5 204 Barczai Botond 2001 Vasas 8 16,51 PB q

6 533 Ozváry Balázs 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 7 16,77 PB q

7 149 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas 3 18,67 q

Wind: +1.3

MEN'S 110 M HURDLES (0.99) - FINAL

17:40
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 613 Balogh Péter 2001 AC Bonyhád 5 14,95

2 534 Jahola Péter 2000 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 15,32 PB

3 377 Tigyi József 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 7 15,94 =PB

4 204 Barczai Botond 2001 Vasas 8 16,55

533 Ozváry Balázs 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 DQ

149 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas 3 DNS

Wind: +0.3

Coach of the winner: Ferenczi Imre.

U20

U20
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BOYS' 110 M HURDLES (0.99) - TIME TRIAL

14:50
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 664 Čanak Jovan 2002 SRB 2 15,20 q

Wind:

BOYS' 110 M HURDLES (0.99) - FINAL

17:40
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 664 Čanak Jovan 2002 SRB 4 15,20

Wind: +0.3

U18

U18
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GIRLS' HIGH JUMP - FINAL

13:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 575 Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC 13 1,68

2 623 Bihari Emese 2002 FTC 14 1,65

3 574 Barna Patrícia 2003 KARC 11 1,65

4 625 Goschi Anna 2002 FTC 12 1,62 SB

5 576 Palotai Dorina 2003 KARC 9 1,59

6 612 Dancsó Dorottya 2003 AC Bonyhád 7 1,59 PB

6 624 Karkiss Léna 2003 FTC 10 1,59

8 285 Meluzsin Melinda 2003 Ikarus BSE 5 1,53

9 284 Makó Luca 2002 Ikarus BSE 3 1,53 PB

9 356 Kátai Gréta 2003 Vasas 4 1,53

11 357 Mórocz Zsófia Liza 2003 Vasas 6 1,50

12 590 Wéber Csenge Fanni 2003 Csepeli DAC 8 1,50

13 145 Hóbor Leticia Lilla 2002 MAFC 1 1,45 =PB

14 144 Záhonyi Anna 2003 Albertirsai SE 2 1,40 =SB

Coach of the winner: Adamik Zoltán.

U18

BIB Name 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,53 1,56 1,59 1,62 1,65 1,68 1,72

575 Szűcs Szabina - - - - o o o o o o o xxx

623 Bihari Emese - - - - - - o o o o xxx

574 Barna Patrícia - - - - - - o o o xxo xxx

625 Goschi Anna - - - - o o o xo xo xxx

576 Palotai Dorina - - o xo xxo o xxo o xxx

612 Dancsó Dorottya - - - o xo xo o xo xxx

624 Karkiss Léna - - o o o xxo o xo xxx

285 Meluzsin Melinda - - o o xo o xxx

284 Makó Luca - - o o o xo xxx

356 Kátai Gréta - - - o o xo xxx

357 Mórocz Zsófia Liza - - o o xo xxx

590 Wéber Csenge Fanni - o  xxo o xxo xxx

145 Hóbor Leticia Lilla - o o xo xxx

144 Záhonyi Anna - o xo xxx
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BOYS' 100 M - TIME TRIAL

Heat 1 16:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 170 Dabosi Marcell 2004 SVSE 6 11,75 PB Q

2 543 Csoba Levente 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 11,82 Q

3 270 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE 2 11,94 PB Q

4 544 Mészáros Balázs 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 12,20 PB q

5 395 Kövér Botond 2004 BHSE 3 12,41 PB q

6 394 Vékony Milán 2005 BHSE 7 12,86 PB q

7 260 Horváth Simon István 2006 UTE 8 13,49 PB

Wind: 0.0

Heat 2 16:32
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 671 Helter Dániel 2004 Keszthely VDSE 5 11,58 PB Q

2 530 Blaumann Marcell 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 11,67 PB Q

3 329 Takács Gergő László 2005 Ikarus BSE 2 12,10 PB q

4 348 Nagy Alex 2005 Reménység Vác 4 12,30 PB q

5 283 Klenovszki Benedek 2004 Ikarus BSE 8 12,46 PB q

6 299 Török Kelemen László 2004 DSC-SI 6 13,09

6 674 Gri Barna 2004 BHSE 7 13,09 PB

Wind: -0.3

Heat 3 16:34
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 529 Tatai Zalán 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 11,27 Q

2 638 Chen Kevin 2005 FTC 8 11,80 PB Q

3 599 Faragó Rómeó 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 6 11,95 PB Q

U14 & U16

3 599 Faragó Rómeó 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 6 11,95 PB Q

4 224 Németh Ádám 2004 MTK Budapest 7 12,06 PB q

5 295 Dászkál Bence 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 3 12,16 PB q

259 Zobolyák Levente 2006 UTE 2 DNS

269 Módis Martin Norbert 2005 UTE 4 DNS

Wind: +1.6

BOYS' 100 M - FINALS

A FINAL 18:12
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 529 Tatai Zalán 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 11,17 SB

2 671 Helter Dániel 2004 Keszthely VDSE 4 11,73

3 530 Blaumann Marcell 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 11,77

4 170 Dabosi Marcell 2004 SVSE 6 11,88

5 543 Csoba Levente 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 8 11,91

6 638 Chen Kevin 2005 FTC 7 11,95

7 270 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE 1 11,96

8 599 Faragó Rómeó 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 2 11,98

Wind: -1.0

Coach of the winner: Babos Rita.

B FINAL 18:10
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 329 Takács Gergő László 2005 Ikarus BSE 5 12,15

2 348 Nagy Alex 2005 Reménység Vác 7 12,16 PB

3 544 Mészáros Balázs 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 12,21

4 395 Kövér Botond 2004 BHSE 8 12,66

5 394 Vékony Milán 2005 BHSE 1 12,96

283 Klenovszki Benedek 2004 Ikarus BSE 2 DNS

295 Dászkál Bence 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 3 DNS

224 Németh Ádám 2004 MTK Budapest 4 DNS

Wind: +1.2

U14 & U16
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BOYS' LONG JUMP - FINAL

13:15
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Wind Result Record
1 352 Németh Miklós Fábián 2004 Németh-Gerely AC SE 15 +1.4 6,36 PB

2 258 Szende Péter 2004 UTE 1 0.0 6,22 PB

3 371 Brunner Hugó 2004 PSN Zrt. 7 -1.2 6,22 SB

4 611 Városi Roland 2004 AC Bonyhád 26 +1.1 6,19 PB

5 529 Tatai Zalán 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 23 +0.4 6,15 PB

6 303 Horváth Barna Botond 2004 Ikarus BSE 18 -0.3 6,04 PB

7 530 Blaumann Marcell 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 17 +0.6 6,01 PB

8 283 Klenovszki Benedek 2004 Ikarus BSE 5 +0.7 5,78

9 591 Farkas Zoltán 2006 NYSC 13 +0.4 5,48 PB

10 329 Takács Gergő László 2005 Ikarus BSE 9 +1.4 5,45 PB

11 599 Faragó Rómeó 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 8 +1.0 5,44 PB

12 302 Chrobák Gergő 2005 DSC-SI 12 +1.2 5,40

13 573 Sándor Olivér 2004 KARC 16 +0.2 5,39 PB

14 340 Fedor Dávid 2005 Reménység Vác 25 +0.8 5,36

15 610 Hamar János 2004 Szekszárdi Sportközpont NKft. 3 -0.6 5,33

16 622 Holczer Norbert 2004 FTC 11 +0.4 5,31 PB

17 607 Pallos Csaba Attila 2005 TSC-Geotech 19 +0.5 5,13

18 572 Rabb Márk 2004 KARC 2 +1.2 4,80 PB

19 354 Kiss Barna 2006 Veresegyház VSK 22 +0.7 4,52

20 260 Horváth Simon István 2006 UTE 6 -0.5 4,29 PB

21 296 Gecsei Márk 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 4 +0.3 4,29 PB

22 528 Tóth Bence 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 21 +0.8 4,17 PB

23 341 Duló Dominik 2005 Reménység Vác 10 +2.4 4,15

24 294 Rendes Milán 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 14 +0.1 4,06 PB

25 261 Herczeg Áron 2005 UTE 24 +0.8 3,48 PB

U14 & U16

25 261 Herczeg Áron 2005 UTE 24 +0.8 3,48 PB

259 Zobolyák Levente 2006 UTE 20 DNS
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BIB Name

352 Németh Miklós Fábián 5,76 (-1.9) x (+1.2) 6,16 (+0.7) 5,96 (-0.7) 6,36 (+1.4) x

258 Szende Péter 6,02 (-0.2) 5,83 0 6,10 (+1.1) 6,22 0 5,90 (+0.5) 6,14

371 Brunner Hugó 6,22 (-1.2) 5,99 0 5,93 (+0.9) 6,07 0 6,02 (+1.2) x

611 Városi Roland 5,98 (-0.8) 5,80 (+0.5) 5,81 0 5,66 (+0.5) 6,19 (+1.1) 5,71

529 Tatai Zalán x (-0.3) 6,02 (+1.5) 5,79 (+0.2) x (-0.5) 6,15 (+0.4) 6,01

303 Horváth Barna Botond 6,04 (-0.3) 5,62 0 5,73 (+1.0) 5,76 (+0.7) 5,67 (+0.6) 5,91

530 Blaumann Marcell 5,88 0,0 5,91 (+1.9) 6,01 (+0.6) 5,69 (+0.3) 4,81 (+2.1) 5,90

283 Klenovszki Benedek 5,64 (-0.5) 5,52 (-0.2) 5,68 0 5,40 (+0.3) 5,78 (+0.7) 5,64

591 Farkas Zoltán 5,21 (-0.5) 4,93 (+1.3) 5,48 (+0.4) - - -

329 Takács Gergő László 5,27 (-2.0) 5,08 0 5,45 (+1.4) - - -

599 Faragó Rómeó 5,26 (-1.3) 5,18 (-1.3) 5,44 (+1.0) - - -

302 Chrobák Gergő 5,30 (-1.3) 5,27 (+0.7) 5,40 (+1.2) - - -

573 Sándor Olivér 5,12 (-0.8) 5,20 (+2.2) 5,39 (+0.2) - - -

340 Fedor Dávid 4,42 (-1.1) 5,36 (+0.8) x (+0.3) - - -

610 Hamar János 5,33 (-0.6) 5,29 (+1.0) 5,15 (+0.5) - - -

622 Holczer Norbert 5,02 (-0.4) 5,07 (+1.4) 5,31 (+0.4) - - -

607 Pallos Csaba Attila 5,05 0,0 5,13 (+0.5) 4,96 0,0 - - -

572 Rabb Márk x (+0.1) 4,80 (+1.2) 4,80 (+0.1) - - -

354 Kiss Barna 4,42 (-0.2) 4,04 (+0.1) 4,52 (+0.7) - - -

260 Horváth Simon István 4,27 (-0.5) 4,25 (-0.2) 4,29 (-0.5) - - -

296 Gecsei Márk x (-0.6) 4,29 (+0.3) x (-0.2) - - -

528 Tóth Bence 3,87 0,0 4,17 (+0.8) 4,05 0,0 - - -

341 Duló Dominik x (-1.1) 4,15 (+2.4) x (+1.9) - - -

294 Rendes Milán x (-0.5) 4,06 (+0.1) x (+0.3) - - -

261 Herczeg Áron x (-1.2) x (+1.6) 3,48 (+0.8) - - -

1 65432
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BOYS' HAMMER THROW (4kg) - FINAL

13:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 141 Füredi Dániel 2004 Pápai AC 13 71,63

2 140 Tóth Richárd Soma 2004 Pápai AC 2 65,32

3 553 Varga Benjámin 2004 Szombathelyi SI 15 57,32

4 556 Lovas Patrik 2005 Szombathelyi SI 4 57,03

5 554 Koós Gábor 2005 Szombathelyi SI 8 56,72 PB

6 555 Bedőcs Barnabás 2005 Szombathelyi SI 11 56,36 PB

7 304 Görföl Benedek 2004 VEDAC 16 55,74

8 305 Csekő Miklós 2004 VEDAC 12 54,37

9 601 Bíró Benjámin 2005 Vitalitás SE 14 47,83

10 600 Imre Roland 2005 Vitalitás SE 10 46,46

11 306 Vajda Bence 2004 VEDAC 7 43,24

12 557 Szabados Ármin 2006 Szombathelyi SI 6 42,42

13 307 Földi Koppány 2004 VEDAC 1 37,84 PB

14 532 Kukucska Zoltán 2006 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 26,56

15 136 Szlobodnyik András Viktor 2005 Vitalitás SE 3 24,70

531 Bolla Dániel 2006 ARAK UP Akadémia 9 NM

Coach of the winner: Varga Patrik.

U14 & U16

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

141 Füredi Dániel 66,37 70,45 70,15 69,14 71,63 69,96

140 Tóth Richárd Soma 59,55 62,18 x 64,41 62,04 65,32

553 Varga Benjámin 57,32 x 56,47 56,72 x 55,78

556 Lovas Patrik x x 57,03 x x 56,49

554 Koós Gábor 54,10 x x 56,72 55,95 x

555 Bedőcs Barnabás x x 53,48 x x 56,36555 Bedőcs Barnabás x x 53,48 x x 56,36

304 Görföl Benedek x 53,07 51,26 54,06 53,78 55,74

305 Csekő Miklós 52,79 x 51,45 54,37 52,61 50,48

601 Bíró Benjámin x 46,02 47,83 - - -

600 Imre Roland x 46,46 x - - -

306 Vajda Bence x 43,24 42,98 - - -

557 Szabados Ármin 42,42 x x - - -

307 Földi Koppány 36,76 37,84 x - - -

532 Kukucska Zoltán 24,76 x 26,56 - - -

136 Szlobodnyik András Viktor x 22,62 24,70 - - -
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BOYS' JAVELIN THROW (600gr) - FINAL

15:15
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 344 Jancsik Martin 2004 Reménység Vác 15 56,51

2 207 Volm Balázs Zoltán 2004 SZVSE 9 54,63 PB

3 347 Bényi Dániel 2005 Reménység Vác 14 52,55 PB

4 352 Németh Miklós Fábián 2004 Németh-Gerely AC SE 12 46,99 PB

5 346 Földesi Gergő 2005 Reménység Vác 10 46,77 PB

6 290 Strényi Gábor Norbert 2004 Ikarus BSE 11 45,06 PB

7 302 Chrobák Gergő 2005 DSC-SI 8 40,43

8 345 Ragács Róbert Zoltán 2005 Reménység Vác 13 36,92

9 629 Roczkov Atilla Torda 2005 FTC 7 35,55

10 218 Buzás Attila 2005 GEAC 6 35,50

11 217 Mihályi Nándor 2005 GEAC 5 35,15 PB

12 610 Hamar János 2004 Szekszárdi Sportközpont NKft. 4 34,98 PB

13 353 Németh Márton Pál 2006 Németh-Gerely AC SE 2 33,27 PB

14 266 Kovács Benedek 2005 UTE 3 30,33 PB

157 Szmolár Levente Bendegúz 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 1 DNS

Coaches of the winner: Magyari Jozsef and Magyari Zoltán.

U14 & U16

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

344 Jancsik Martin 56,51 56,14 52,79 53,79 55,89 55,02

207 Volm Balázs Zoltán 52,10 x 51,46 49,31 49,20 54,63

347 Bényi Dániel 45,98 52,55 47,90 48,61 49,34 51,65

352 Németh Miklós Fábián x 46,99 42,11 45,88 44,96 44,59

346 Földesi Gergő 46,77 40,12 43,80 43,24 43,70 41,77

290 Strényi Gábor Norbert 45,06 x 43,41 x 43,81 x

302 Chrobák Gergő 40,02 35,77 36,66 38,08 x 40,43302 Chrobák Gergő 40,02 35,77 36,66 38,08 x 40,43

345 Ragács Róbert Zoltán 36,92 - - - - -

629 Roczkov Atilla Torda 30,80 35,55 33,90 - - -

218 Buzás Attila 35,35 35,50 32,38 - - -

217 Mihályi Nándor 35,15 34,83 33,02 - - -

610 Hamar János 34,59 31,57 34,98 - - -

353 Németh Márton Pál 30,68 33,16 33,27 - - -

266 Kovács Benedek 28,46 28,77 30,33 - - -
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GIRLS' 100 M - TIME TRIAL

Heat 1 16:50
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 331 May Alexandra 2004 TSC-Geotech 4 12,82 PB Q

2 178 Szűcs Bianka 2004 Budaörsi DSE 6 12,83 PB Q

3 548 Ritter Lola 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 13,06 PB

4 642 Farkas Blanka 2004 FTC 5 13,73

5 159 Szabó Beáta 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 2 13,99 PB

6 301 Kovács Adrienn 2006 DSC-SI 7 14,14 PB

7 675 Fajd Virág 2004 REAC SI SE 8 14,40 PB

561 Vinkó Hédi 2006 Szombathelyi SI 1 DNS

Wind: +0.6

Heat 2 16:52
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 320 Vadászi Bíborka 2004 VEDAC 5 12,79 PB Q

2 271 Nyilasi Diána 2004 UTE 3 12,83 PB Q

3 676 Szabados Kamilla 2005 Ikarus BSE 6 13,16 PB

4 176 Magyar Alexandra 2006 Favorit AC 4 13,42 PB

5 683 Gubás Fanni Virág 2005 SZKHSE 7 13,66 PB

6 208 Palásti-Annabring Csenge 2004 SZVSE 8 13,78 PB

7 332 Sámuel Rebeka 2005 TSC-Geotech 2 14,08 PB

8 640 Szabó Eszter 2004 FTC 1 14,14 PB

Wind: +0.6

Heat 3 16:54
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 545 Szabó Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 12,64 PB Q

U14 & U16

1 545 Szabó Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 12,64 PB Q

2 179 Veres Gréta 2004 Budaörsi DSE 4 12,78 PB Q

3 639 Turcsán Hajnalka Fanni 2004 FTC 6 13,43 PB

4 644 Francisco-Lucas Laura 2006 FTC 7 13,51 PB

5 272 Pölös Csenge 2004 UTE 1 13,71 PB

6 160 Srankó Bianka 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 5 13,74

7 229 Csighy Alexandra 2004 Ikarus BSE 8 14,26 PB

8 227 Szócska Árnika Rita 2006 TFSE 2 14,39 PB

Wind: +0.6

Heat 4 16:56
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 400 Joó Dóra 2005 BHSE 4 12,71 PB Q

2 380 Batfalszki Blanka 2004 Miskolci Sportiskola 6 13,13

3 549 Fein Jázmin 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 13,42 PB

4 152 Szőke Anna 2004 Vasas 2 13,44 PB

5 593 Magyar Fruzsina 2004 NYSC 3 13,57 PB

6 645 Huszti Léna 2006 FTC 7 14,01 PB

7 158 Kocsis Eszter 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 8 14,02 PB

Wind: +1.6
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Heat 5 16:58
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 547 Czepanecz Zsófi Dóra 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 12,93

2 293 Halász Ajsa 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 6 13,20

3 592 Vasvári Boglárka 2005 NYSC 3 13,31 PB

4 350 Bakter Fanni Panka 2005 Reménység Vác 4 13,62 PB

5 643 Györök Zsuzsanna 2005 FTC 7 14,27

6 526 Bolf Antónia 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 8 14,50 PB

7 226 Kováts Sára 2006 TFSE 2 15,59 PB

Wind: +0.4

Heat 6 17:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 546 Mészáros Luca 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 13,09

2 527 Rendes Hanna 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 4 13,16

3 298 Schmiedt Lilla 2004 DSC-SI 3 13,40

4 225 Lak Réka Kinga 2005 TFSE 2 13,89

5 641 Jávori Csenge 2005 FTC 5 13,99

6 230 Bánhalmi Anna Eszter 2004 Ikarus BSE 7 14,10

7 351 Graf Kincső 2006 Reménység Vác 8 14,94

Wind: +2.1

Heat 7 17:02
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 367 Kocsis Anna Luca 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 5 12,44 PB Q

2 182 Kriszt Sarolta Mária 2006 GEAC 8 12,93 PB

3 153 Carrol Júlia 2004 Vasas 3 13,33

4 594 Buzga Beatrix 2004 NYSC 4 13,45

5 333 Balázs Emese 2006 TSC-Geotech 2 13,74 PB5 Balázs Emese 13,74

6 684 Kajner Emese 2004 SZKHSE 6 13,84 PB

7 251 Adámi Dalma 2004 UTE 7 13,96 PB

Wind: +1.0

GIRLS' 100 M - FINAL

18:15
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Lane Result Record
1 367 Kocsis Anna Luca 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 5 12,33 PB

2 400 Joó Dóra 2005 BHSE 6 12,65 PB

3 178 Szűcs Bianka 2004 Budaörsi DSE 1 12,67 PB

4 545 Szabó Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 12,71

5 179 Veres Gréta 2004 Budaörsi DSE 3 12,79

6 320 Vadászi Bíborka 2004 VEDAC 7 12,82

7 331 May Alexandra 2004 TSC-Geotech 8 12,89

8 271 Nyilasi Diána 2004 UTE 2 13,00

Wind: +1.0

Coaches of the winner: Varga Ádám and Bencsik Pál.

U14 & U16
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GIRLS' POLE VAULT - FINAL

11:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 278 Simonváros Zille 2004 GEAC 5 3,41 PB

2 277 Ballai Júlia 2005 KSI SE 10 3,20 PB

3 602 Kiss Kiara 2004 Ikarus BSE 15 2,90 =PB

4 253 Csányi Réka 2005 UTE 2 2,50 =PB

4 603 Becsák Dorina 2006 Ikarus BSE 12 2,50 =PB

6 252 Pintér Blanka Ilona 2005 UTE 11 2,50 =PB

7 254 Nyilasi Dorina 2006 UTE 13 2,50 PB

8 276 Tugyi Andrea 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 2,20 SB

9 604 Szalai Milla 2004 Békéscsabai AC 7 2,20

10 605 Hajdú Anna 2005 Békéscsabai AC 8 2,20

11 251 Adámi Dalma 2004 UTE 14 2,00

12 257 Ferber Abigél 2006 UTE 3 2,00 PB

12 255 Németh Zsófia 2006 UTE 16 2,00

14 256 Víg Fanni 2005 UTE 1 1,80 =PB

14 279 Tóth-Sztavridisz Szófia 2006 GEAC 9 1,80

606 Erős Eszter 2005 Békéscsabai AC 4 NH

Coach of the winner: Szörényi István.

U14 & U16

BIB Name 1,80 2,00 2,20 2,40 2,50 2,60 2,70 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 3,30 3,41 3,51

278 Simonváros Zille - - - - - - - - o - o xxo  xxo xo xxx

277 Ballai Júlia - - - - - - xo o o o o xo xxx

602 Kiss Kiara - - - - o o o o xo xxx

253 Csányi Réka - - o xxo o xxx

603 Becsák Dorina - o o xxo o xxx

252 Pintér Blanka Ilona - - o o xxo xxx252 Pintér Blanka Ilona - - o o xxo xxx

254 Nyilasi Dorina o o o xo xxo xxx

276 Tugyi Andrea - o o xxx

604 Szalai Milla xo o o xxx

605 Hajdú Anna o xo xo xxx

251 Adámi Dalma o o xxx

257 Ferber Abigél o xo xxx

255 Németh Zsófia o xo xxx

256 Víg Fanni xxo xxx

279 Tóth-Sztavridisz Szófia xxo xxx

606 Erős Eszter - - - - xxx
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GIRLS' SHOT PUT (3kg) - FINAL

16:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 582 Harkai Anna 2004 KARC 10 13,80 SB

2 558 Doma Csenge 2004 Szombathelyi SI 8 11,36 PB

3 536 Zsigovics Panna 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 11,24 PB

4 537 Zimmermann Lili 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 9 11,13

5 584 Varga Dóra Krisztina 2005 KARC 7 10,76 SB

6 583 Vári Petra 2004 KARC 5 10,61 PB

7 559 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 2005 Szombathelyi SI 4 9,20

8 268 Kardos Fédra 2005 UTE 1 9,15 PB

9 374 Deák Emese 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 2 8,37 PB

10 560 Pilinszky Dóra Rita 2006 Szombathelyi SI 3 7,53

Coach of the winner: Adamik Zoltán.

U14 & U16

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

582 Harkai Anna 13,05 13,13 13,80 13,10 x 13,54

558 Doma Csenge 11,07 11,34 10,67 11,36 x x

536 Zsigovics Panna 10,60 10,54 10,01 10,51 11,24 x

537 Zimmermann Lili 10,01 10,72 11,13 10,25 10,73 x

584 Varga Dóra Krisztina 9,23 9,34 10,76 9,97 10,54 10,51

583 Vári Petra 8,38 9,41 9,96 9,22 9,45 10,61

559 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 9,20 - - - - -

268 Kardos Fédra 8,21 9,15 x 8,92 x x

374 Deák Emese 8,37 8,25 x - - -

560 Pilinszky Dóra Rita 6,93 x 7,53 - - -
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

GIRLS' HAMMER THROW - FINAL

15:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 311 Csatári Jázmin 2004 VEDAC 11 59,02 PB

2 559 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 2005 Szombathelyi SI 9 58,15 PB

3 537 Zimmermann Lili 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 10 56,34 PB

4 536 Zsigovics Panna 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 8 55,26 PB

5 558 Doma Csenge 2004 Szombathelyi SI 7 47,30 PB

6 560 Pilinszky Dóra Rita 2006 Szombathelyi SI 1 46,91 PB

7 137 Péter Dorina 2005 Vitalitás SE 4 30,03 PB

8 535 Homoki Szidónia 2006 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 28,74 PB

9 138 Szeghalmi Anna Katalin 2005 Vitalitás SE 2 27,64 PB

10 538 Potyondi Zsófia 2006 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 25,11 PB

11 139 Szlobodnyik Nóra Edina 2004 Vitalitás SE 6 19,09 PB

Coaches of the winner: Zentai Tibor and Orbán Éva.

U14 & U16

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

311 Csatári Jázmin 57,93 56,80 57,74 x x 59,02

559 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 55,05 58,15 x x 57,46 52,88

537 Zimmermann Lili 55,80 55,59 53,83 56,34 56,18 52,71

536 Zsigovics Panna 55,26 51,35 x x 54,79 51,04

558 Doma Csenge 46,53 x 47,30 x x x

560 Pilinszky Dóra Rita x 45,30 45,10 45,86 x 46,91

137 Péter Dorina 24,85 26,43 27,72 30,03 x 26,79

535 Homoki Szidónia 28,74 x x x 22,88 24,17

138 Szeghalmi Anna Katalin 26,23 26,38 27,64 - - -

538 Potyondi Zsófia x 25,11 x - - -

139 Szlobodnyik Nóra Edina 13,73 17,96 19,09 - - -139 Szlobodnyik Nóra Edina 13,73 17,96 19,09 - - -
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Budapest Open - Schulek Ágoston Memorial
Budapest
08 June 2019

GIRLS' JAVELIN THROW (500gr) - FINAL

13:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club / Country Order Result Record
1 308 Kövér Fanni 2004 VEDAC 8 47,81

2 262 Makai Anna 2004 UTE 11 46,79

3 358 Gál Zita 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 10 38,96

4 342 Horváth Zsófi 2004 Reménység Vác 2 38,77

5 326 Fekete Boglárka 2005 Csepeli DAC 20 38,47

6 327 Németh Zsófia 2005 Csepeli DAC 1 36,62

7 577 Bencsik Adél 2005 KARC 15 35,98 PB

8 359 Szoboszlai Tamara 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 4 32,91 PB

9 579 Kovács Nóra 2004 KARC 24 32,31

10 578 Kiss Regina 2004 KARC 17 32,20

11 288 Hegyi Boróka 2006 Ikarus BSE 6 31,82 PB

12 146 Kéri Gréta 2005 MAFC 7 29,27 PB

13 608 Asztalos Boglárka Nóra 2004 TSC-Geotech 19 27,89 PB

14 328 Szabó Henrietta 2006 Csepeli DAC 5 27,78

15 374 Deák Emese 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 14 27,60 PB

16 355 Gergely Fanni 2005 Veresegyház VSK 3 27,08

17 309 Kéri Gerda 2006 VEDAC 18 26,36

18 626 Vörös Franciska 2004 FTC 23 26,35 PB

19 286 Csefkó Bianka 2006 Ikarus BSE 16 26,28 PB

20 289 Kühne Dorka 2004 Ikarus BSE 13 26,07 SB

21 287 Goszták Júlia 2006 Ikarus BSE 21 21,49

22 201 Ardó Alexa 2004 Csömöri Sport Kft. 9 20,36 PB

23 381 Dóczi Csenge Berta 2004 KSI SE 22 18,39 PB

310 Dósa Jázmin Petra 2005 VEDAC 12 DNS

Coaches of the winner: Mozsdényi Dávid and Máhl Krisztián.

U14 & U16

Coaches of the winner: Mozsdényi Dávid and Máhl Krisztián.

BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

308 Kövér Fanni 47,63 42,77 x 45,25 45,69 47,81

262 Makai Anna 43,30 42,64 41,22 x 40,09 46,79

358 Gál Zita 35,76 37,09 35,04 x 34,98 38,96

342 Horváth Zsófi 34,29 37,47 30,09 34,33 38,77 33,83

326 Fekete Boglárka 36,72 36,07 38,47 37,38 36,92 37,93

327 Németh Zsófia 34,39 29,33 35,05 29,31 32,59 36,62

577 Bencsik Adél 33,92 33,95 34,64 35,98 31,84 33,47

359 Szoboszlai Tamara 29,48 31,41 32,91 32,17 32,13 31,52

579 Kovács Nóra 30,44 31,71 32,31 - - -

578 Kiss Regina 31,15 32,20 x - - -

288 Hegyi Boróka 30,21 x 31,82 - - -

146 Kéri Gréta 28,18 29,27 27,70 - - -

608 Asztalos Boglárka Nóra 27,53 25,61 27,89 - - -

328 Szabó Henrietta 27,78 24,22 27,40 - - -

374 Deák Emese 24,77 27,60 26,23 - - -

355 Gergely Fanni 22,05 27,08 26,87 - - -

309 Kéri Gerda 23,17 25,03 26,36 - - -

626 Vörös Franciska 26,35 21,60 23,93 - - -

286 Csefkó Bianka 21,74 22,48 26,28 - - -

289 KShne Dorka 25,90 26,07 x - - -

287 Goszták Júlia 16,96 20,67 21,49 - - -

201 Ardó Alexa 19,56 20,36 16,10 - - -

381 Dóczi Csenge Berta 17,09 18,39 17,99 - - -
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